
PORK KALBI (Marinated Grilled Boneless Pork)

KARAAGE CHICKEN (Marinated Boneless Japanese style Fried Chicken)

GRILLED SALMON WITH SALT

STEAMED RICE

TOFU PLATTER (served with crunchy soy sauce, green onion and bonito flakes)
 
FRESH GARDEN SALAD 

POTATO MACARONI SALAD

BANQUET MENU

ADD-ON ITEMS

豚カルビ焼き

鶏唐揚げ

鮭塩焼き

ご飯

豆腐

ガーデンサラダ

ポテトマカロニサラダ

$42.00/ PERSONBasic 

´

ベーシックプラン　お一人様 $42.00

Exclude tax and service fees | 税・サービスチャージ別

EDAMAME

MOCHIKO CHICKEN

FIRED POTATO WEDGES 

BIRKSHIRE PORK SAUSAGE & CABBAGE

KARAAGE (Japanese Style Soy Sauce Base Flavored Fried Chicken）

CHICKEN KATSU (Japanese style fried cutlet with panko bread crumbs)

RIB EYE STEAK 

BEEF KALBI (Marinated Grilled Short Rib)

SUSHI ROLLS (ask)

ASSORTED SASHIMI (ask)

枝豆

モチコチキン

フライドポテト

黒豚ソーセージ盛り

唐揚げ

チキンカツ

リブアイステーキ

牛カルビ

寿司ロール

刺身盛り合わせ

$38.00

$80.00

$45.00

$85.00

$85.00

$95.00

$385.00

$325.00

Market price

Market price

*Salmon butter +$3.50 / PERSON | サーモンバターはお一人様$3.50増し

(Atlantic Salmon Sauteed in Lemon Butter, White wine & Capers)

We will arrange menu upon your requet. Please ask staff. 
All Banquet parties are subject to current 

California Sales Tax & 20% Gratuity.

メニューのアレンジご希望の方は、担当者とご相談ください。

上記料金には、税金は含まれておりません。　
税金とサービス料20%が別途加算されます。

追加アイテム　 1/2 Tray


