

BANQUET MENU

Basic \$42.00/ PERSON
ベーシックプラン お一人様 \$42.00

Exclude tax and service fees | 税・サービスチャージ別

PORK KALBI (Marinated Grilled Boneless Pork)	豚カルビ焼き
KARAAGE CHICKEN (Marinated Boneless Japanese style Fried Chicken)	鶏唐揚げ
GRILLED SALMON WITH SALT	鮭塩焼き
STEAMED RICE	ご飯
TOFU PLATTER (served with crunchy soy sauce, green onion and bonito flakes)	豆腐
FRESH GARDEN SALAD	ガーデンサラダ
POTATO MACARONI SALAD	ポテトマカロニサラダ
*Salmon butter +\$3.50 / PERSON サーモンバターはお一人様\$3.50増し (Atlantic Salmon Sauteed in Lemon Butter, White wine & Capers)	

ADD-ON ITEMS 追加アイテム 1/2 Tray

EDAMAME	枝豆	\$38.00
MOCHIKO CHICKEN	モチコチキン	\$80.00
FIRED POTATO WEDGES	フライドポテト	\$45.00
BIRKSHIRE PORK SAUSAGE & CABBAGE	黒豚ソーセージ盛り	\$85.00
KARAAGE (Japanese Style Soy Sauce Base Flavored Fried Chicken)	唐揚げ	\$85.00
CHICKEN KATSU (Japanese style fried cutlet with panko bread crumbs)	チキンカツ	\$95.00
RIB EYE STEAK	リブアイステーキ	\$385.00
BEEF KALBI (Marinated Grilled Short Rib)	牛カルビ	\$325.00
SUSHI ROLLS (ask)	寿司ロール	Market price
ASSORTED SASHIMI (ask)	刺身盛り合わせ	Market price

メニューのアレンジご希望の方は、担当者にご相談ください。
上記料金には、税金は含まれておりません。
税金とサービス料20%が別途加算されます。

We will arrange menu upon your request. Please ask staff.
All Banquet parties are subject to current
California Sales Tax & 20% Gratuity.